
 

Queensland New South Wales Victoria

Glass Repairs O’Brien Glass
1800 633 721
Relationship Manager
Phil Holmes: 0401 984 232 
phil.holmes@obrienglass.com.au

O’Brien Glass
1800 633 721
Relationship Manager
Phil Holmes: 0401 984 232 
phil.holmes@obrienglass.com.au

O’Brien Glass
1800 633 721
Relationship Manager
Phil Holmes: 0401 984 232 
phil.holmes@obrienglass.com.au

Emergency Make 
Safe

Emergency Trade Services 
jobs@emergencytradeservices.com.au 
1300 755 455
Operations Assistance
Alexandra Allen: 0427 187 534
Alex@emergencytradeservices.com.au

Emergency Trade Services 
jobs@emergencytradeservices.com.au 
1300 755 455
Operations Assistance
Alexandra Allen: 0427 187 534
Alex@emergencytradeservices.com.au

Emergency Trade Services 
jobs@emergencytradeservices.com.au 
1300 755 455
Operations Assistance
Alexandra Allen: 0427 187 534
Alex@emergencytradeservices.com.au

Building Repairs Bay Building 
qld@baybuilding.com.au
1300 766 216
Key Contact
Daniel Antonelli: 0410 949 027
daniel.antonelli@baybuilding.com.au

Bay Building 
nsw@baybuilding.com.au
1300 766 216
Key Contact
Akira Shah: 0488 584 819
akira.shah@baybuilding.com.au

Bay Building 
vic@baybuilding.com.au
1300 766 216
Key Contact
Carole Carey: 0437 485 463
Carole.Carey@baybuilding.com.au

Johns Lyng 
New Jobs: hicimporter@johnslyng.com.au
General Enquiries                                          
hollard@johnslyng.com.au
1300 019 937
Key Contact
Sean Julin: 0448 092 472
SJulin@johnslyng.com.au

Johns Lyng 
New Jobs: hicimporter@johnslyng.com.au
General Enquiries :                                               
hollard@johnslyng.com.au
1300 019 937
Key Contact
Roslyn Kataieh: 0455 304 198
rkataieh@johnslyng.com.au

Johns Lyng 
New Jobs: hicimporter@johnslyng.com.au
General Enquiries                                              
hollard@johnslyng.com.au
1300 019 937
Key Contact
Bianca Zeneli: 0428 467 141
BZeneli@johnslyng.com.au

Maincom Services
highnetworth@maincom.net
Key Contact
Adrian Morton: 0412 522 476
adrian.morton@maincom.net 

Maincom Services
highnetworth@maincom.net
Key Contact
Adrian Morton: 0412 522 476
adrian.morton@maincom.net 

Maincom Services
highnetworth@maincom.net
Key Contact
Adrian Morton: 0412 522 476
adrian.morton@maincom.net 

Nexus Projex
info@nexusprojex.com.au
1300 459 697
Key Contact
Andrew Winning: 0423 399 946
Andrew@nexusprojex.com.au

Paynter Dixon
insurance@paynterdixon.com.au
Key Contact
Priyanka Paranjape: 0418 119 891
Priyanka.paranjape@paynterdixon.com.au

Insuraplex
reception@insuraplex.com.au
Key Contact
David Cameron: 0408 733 999

Jatec
reception@jatec-constructions.com.au
Key Contact
Travis Kesson: 0438 708 981

Abril 
claims@abril.com.au
1300 556 641
Key Contact
Tim Conchie: 0413 212 112
tim@abril.com.au

Skyline Building
info@skylinebg.com.au
Key Contact
Mitch Craig: 0418 648 245
mcraig@skylinebg.com.au

Restoration /            
Water Removal / 
Carpet Cleaning

Steamatic
contracts@steamatic.com.au
CC: ggriffin@steamatic.com.au
1300 783 262

Steamatic
contracts@steamatic.com.au
CC: ggriffin@steamatic.com.au
1300 783 262

Steamatic
contracts@steamatic.com.au
CC: ggriffin@steamatic.com.au
1300 783 262

Restorx  
New Jobs: hicimporter@johnslyng.com.au
General Enquiries                                             
hollard@johnslyng.com.au
1300 019 937
Key Contact
Sean Julin: 0448 092 472
SJulin@johnslyng.com.au

Restorx  
New Jobs: hicimporter@johnslyng.com.au
General Enquiries                                               
hollard@johnslyng.com.au
1300 019 937
Key Contact
Roslyn Kataieh: 0455 304 198
rkataieh@johnslyng.com.au

Restorx  
New Jobs: hicimporter@johnslyng.com.au
General Enquiries                                             
hollard@johnslyng.com.au
1300 019 937
Key Contact
Bianca Zeneli: 0428 467 141
BZeneli@johnslyng.com.au

Tool Replacement Sydney Tools 
Yue Zheng
yue@sydneytools.com.au
Daniel Lara
daniell@sydneytools.com.au
02 8199 1110

Sydney Tools 
Yue Zheng
yue@sydneytools.com.au
Daniel Lara
daniell@sydneytools.com.au
02 8199 1110

Sydney Tools 
Yue Zheng
yue@sydneytools.com.au
Daniel Lara
daniell@sydneytools.com.au
02 8199 1110

Electrical                     
Replacement

JB Hi Fi 
insurance@jbhifi.com.au
1300 309 456

JB Hi Fi 
insurance@jbhifi.com.au
1300 309 456

JB Hi Fi 
insurance@jbhifi.com.au
1300 309 456

Harvey Norman 
02 07 5570 0220                                                  
bundall.insurance@au.harveynorman.com

Harvey Norman 
02 8566 1900 c                                                     
aringbah.elecquotes@au.harveynorman.com

Harvey Norman 
03 9837 1222                                                    
nunawading.insurance@au.harveynorman.com
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Western Australia South Australia Tasmania

Glass Repairs O’Brien Glass
1800 633 721
Relationship Manager
Phil Holmes: 0401 984 232 
phil.holmes@obrienglass.com.au

O’Brien Glass
1800 633 721
Relationship Manager
Phil Holmes: 0401 984 232 
phil.holmes@obrienglass.com.au

O’Brien Glass
1800 633 721
Relationship Manager
Phil Holmes: 0401 984 232 
phil.holmes@obrienglass.com.au

Emergency Make Safe Emergency Trade Services 
jobs@emergencytradeservices.com.au 
1300 755 455
Operations Assistance
Alexandra Allen: 0427 187 534
Alex@emergencytradeservices.com.au

Emergency Trade Services 
jobs@emergencytradeservices.com.au 
1300 755 455
Operations Assistance
Alexandra Allen: 0427 187 534
Alex@emergencytradeservices.com.au

Emergency Trade Services 
jobs@emergencytradeservices.com.au 
1300 755 455
Operations Assistance
Alexandra Allen: 0427 187 534
Alex@emergencytradeservices.com.au

Building Repairs Bay Building 
wa@baybuilding.com.au
1300 766 216
Key Contact
Hayley Hoff: 0424 916 287
Hayley.Hoff@baybuilding.com.au

Bay Building 
sa@baybuilding.com.au
1300 766 216
Key Contact
Martin Darling: 0419 262 968
Martin.Darling@baybuilding.com.au

Bay Building 
tas@baybuilding.com.au
1300 766 216
Key Contact
Jessica Edwards: 0437 285 020
Jessica.Edwards@baybuilding.com.au

Johns Lyng 
New Jobs: hicimporter@johnslyng.com.au
General Enquiries                                          
hollard@johnslyng.com.au
1300 019 937
Key Contact
Emy Rose Robert: 08 6241 4300
ERobert@johnslyng.com.au

Johns Lyng 
New Jobs: hicimporter@johnslyng.com.au
General Enquiries                                           
hollard@johnslyng.com.au
1300 019 937
Key Contact
Daryl Carmody: 0425 348 606
DCarmody@johnslyng.com.au

Johns Lyng 
New Jobs: hicimporter@johnslyng.com.au
General Enquiries                                           
hollard@johnslyng.com.au
1300 019 937
Key Contact
Bianca Zeneli: 0428 467 141
BZeneli@johnslyng.com.au

Maincom Services
highnetworth@maincom.net
Key Contact
Adrian Morton: 0412 522 476
adrian.morton@maincom.net 

Adelaide Insurance Builders
Key Contact
Mark Roberts: 0429 933 905
mark@adelaideinsurancebuilders.com.au

Tas Precision Contracting
office@tasprecisioncontracting.com.au
Key Contact
Brett Free: 0421 834 008

Total Insurance Services
admin@totalinsuranceservices.com.au
08 9331 6433
Key Contacts
Todd Streckfuss: 0402 659 800
Steve McInerney: 0433 718 156

HPG Builders
service@hpgau.com.au
1300 362 515
Key Contact
Chris Hudson: 0410 907 751
chris@hpgau.com.au

Rebuild Group
admin@rebuildgroup.com.au
08 9345 4444
Key Contacts
Kevin Murphy: 0417 427 522
Clint Muir: 0417 427 280

Restoration /             
Water Removal /       
Carpet Cleaning

Perth Asset Care
admin@perthassetcare.com.au
08 9409 8880
Wade Rayner (0418 480 550)

Steamatic
contracts@steamatic.com.au
CC: ggriffin@steamatic.com.au
1300 783 262

Steamatic
contracts@steamatic.com.au
CC: ggriffin@steamatic.com.au
1300 783 262

Restorx  
New Jobs: hicimporter@johnslyng.com.au
General Enquiries                                          
hollard@johnslyng.com.au
1300 019 937
Key Contact
Emy Rose Robert: 08 6241 4300
ERobert@johnslyng.com.au

Restorx  
New Jobs: hicimporter@johnslyng.com.au
General Enquiries                                           
hollard@johnslyng.com.au          
Key Contact
Emy Rose Robert: 08 6241 4300
ERobert@johnslyng.com.au

Restorx  
New Jobs: hicimporter@johnslyng.com.au
General Enquiries                                            
hollard@johnslyng.com.au
1300 019 937
Key Contact
Bianca Zeneli: 0428 467 141
BZeneli@johnslyng.com.au

Tool Replacement Sydney Tools 
Yue Zheng
yue@sydneytools.com.au
Daniel Lara
daniell@sydneytools.com.au
02 8199 1110

Sydney Tools 
Yue Zheng
yue@sydneytools.com.au
Daniel Lara
daniell@sydneytools.com.au
02 8199 1110

Sydney Tools 
Yue Zheng
yue@sydneytools.com.au
Daniel Lara
daniell@sydneytools.com.au
02 8199 1110

Electrical                     
Replacement

JB Hi Fi 
insurance@jbhifi.com.au
1300 309 456

JB Hi Fi 
insurance@jbhifi.com.au
1300 309 456

JB Hi Fi 
insurance@jbhifi.com.au
1300 309 456

Harvey Norman 
08 9215 8660                                               
hnwa.insurance@au.harveynorman.com

Harvey Norman 
08 8375 7704                                                 
marion.elecins@au.harveynorman.com

Harvey Norman 
03 9837 1222                                                  
nunawading.insurance@au.harveynor-
man.com
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